
Stolen	Holidays	Actors	List	(Cast)
Claude	Brasseur https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/claude-brasseur-106544/movies
Bernadette	Lafont https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bernadette-lafont-289068/movies
Claire	Nadeau https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/claire-nadeau-2975094/movies
Ã‰ric	Savin https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%C3%A9ric-savin-3591351/movies
Pierre	Pradinas https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/pierre-pradinas-3386676/movies
Jocelyne	DesverchÃ¨re https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jocelyne-desverch%C3%A8re-3179863/movies
AdÃ¨le	Csech https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ad%C3%A8le-csech-2825425/movies
Benjamin	Rolland https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/benjamin-rolland-56949941/movies
Mireille	Roussel https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mireille-roussel-3316007/movies
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